
Jo Id en 'late Avenue Golden Jate Avenue

Cont'd
V

1142-50
1152-60
1168-76
1178-84-
1184-88

1190-98

1200
1234-36
1246-58

1260-64
1270-72
1276-82
1284-88

#757
6 CongjAnsha S Ford &

Roumanian
Gerhardt,Geo T & Alice
Gerhardt,Geo T & Alice
Jungblut, Georgia & 1
Roberts, Cara
Roberts. Cora L &
Jungblut, Georgia

Union Oil Co of Cal
McNamar,S H

Wells Fareo Bk (TR)
Dieling,Wm & 3
Neuhaus,Max
Apostolos,H & Stephen
Lovett, Mary I

Cont'd
1926
1954

C 1960-98
C

2000
2008-10
2018
V
2030
2034
2040
V
2052-54

2058-60

2064-68

Golden Gate Avenue

Cont'd
1300
1310-14
1338-40
1350
1374
1376
1386-88
1392

1400-12
1408
1404-06
1410-12
1440
1450
1460
1470-74
1482
1484-90

1502-06
1512
1570
1574-76
1580
1590-92

1594

1600
1610
1616
1640

1654-58
1564-66
1674
1680
1690

1700
1710
1720
1750
1760
1770
1774
1786

1826-30
3832
1B34-38
1840-44
1850
1852-54

1860-62
1864-68
V
1880
1888

1904
1906
1910

1912

1914
1916
1918
1920
1922-24

7^755
2

6
7
8
9

#754
5a
5b
5c
5d
6
6a
6b
7
8
9
#753
4
5
6
7
8

1154
6a
6b
6c
7

9
10
11
12
#1153
6

7
7a
8
8a
9
10

ill 52
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
9
1151

8a
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

Moskovitz.M
Eloesser,H0rbt & Nina
Maffendie, Lauren W
McGoy, Jas E & Carrie
Novotny, G Junea
Quinlan, Alice E
Kron.Oscar J
Wheeler, Airnes & 1

Sumpter, Grady & 2
Valliquette^iTancy
Freeman, Edwin & E
Freeman, Edwin & E
Hentrich.Wm & Betty
Montiverde, Antonio
Epp I

Bank of America
Crosa, Giacomo & Erminia
Collins, Elmo

Priestly,Clyde M
City
Berfrer,Ben & Irene G
Boyd^, Robert & Evelyn
Rosen, C & Hannah
Houston,H & L M &
Vance, S R & Mary
Lee, Morton Y

Farrell.T A & Eda
Miller, Robt J & Lillian
Grider, Emelia S
Stelling, Herman &
Adelaide
Cunningham. John & 3
Hoi Iman, Emily M & 1
Ward,SamDael N
Seifert, Frank
Tick, Irving M

Doyle. Clara A
ZitniK,A & f^arie
Grider^ Emilia
Fedorkm, Peter S & Anna
Hoffman, Bernard
Oviedo,F & L
I/Iat sume. Mi suye
Be swick, Julia

Johnsen,Berge & Martha V
Schindler J Andrew D
Silver stem, Monroe
Mizuiri, Jerry I

Carroll, J/latthew J & 3
Ellenburg,Thos P &
Vivian M
Herve, Gabriel A
Wynn,John M

Hooper, J R & Florence
Drescher,Max & Marie

Jenkins, Ruby E
McCarthy, William 0
Castillo, Joseph V &
Tula C
Givens, Richard R &
Elvira N
Kovshar, Ar sney ¥. & 01 ?a
Wenzel,Walter F
Wenzel.Hermine A
Munoz,R E & Anna
Manning,Hortense

2070-72
2076

2082-84
2088

2100-02
2108-10
2114-16
2120-22
2130

V
2150

2200-40

2310
2316-18

2336
23§S-38

2398

2448

All

2722
2728
2736-38
2740-42

2756
2760-64
2766
2772

2776-78
2784

2790

2794

2806-08

2812
2820
2824
2830
2836-40
V
2850-52

2854-56
2860-62
2866-68
2872-74
2880

2882-84
2886

#1151
16
17
18,19
#1150
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

#1147

#1145

#1143
2
3
4
5

6

I''
10

11
11a

lib

11c

#1142
' 7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Golden Gate Avenue

Cont'd
101-27
133-35

177-91

201-05

Poul sen, Gladys F
Smith, Louise & 5

Poul sen, Dana G

Stirnu s,Werner
Miyama,Takeo & May
Gumming s, Edith A
Hrenoff.M K & T I

Merten, Gusatave T
Clyde, R W & Jessie
Dextre,Celia
Hurley,R A
Ragghianti,E &
Egizia
Kawaguchi, Joe &
Yo shiko
Collins, Georgette
Williams, Cuthbert
& Geo
Frates, Gussie
Woodward,W M &
Maude
Stellard.Emily
Donovan, James E

Grant, Alice J
Gyselman,R & Nellie
Imrray , John J
Koch,Johxi A & 1
McClurej, James &
Bertha
Carew & English
Anderson, A & Elma

Mirphy,J & Nora

Russ-C E & Maude
Coughlin, Albert &
Mine ra
Puccio.V & A
Schwartz, Lena

O'Brien, D J Jr &
Madge

Sahati, Zafer

S F V

Friedrichs, Ellen E
Scogin,E D & Jessie
Zeller,F A & Bertha
Bonaccorsi, Zino &
Felisa
Miles, Charles F
Stewart, J.lary D >

Clark,R A & A A
Mortens, R R &
Bernice
Gorman, Ethel H
Goldfarb, Morris &
Ethel
Bigelow, Geo A &
Maudine A
Ambuhl,Harry R &
Louise G

Cellillo,A &
Jo sephine
Thauwald, Harry K
Winterson, Mary S
Beaumont.H & Lillian
Oswald, Chas
Giannetti, Freda
Dill, John F
Young - Geo M
Storcn,Mnnie F
Bliss, Recha
Maloney,J & Margt
Savin, Evelyn
Lindquist, Ethel H
Pistoresi.Oresti &
M
Sullivan, Edmund I
Vender Mehden,C & 0

Franc, Fathers of Cal

R C Archbishop of SF
Savage, Anna B

Bailey,Warren G

- ?,e5 -


