

Golden Gate Avenue

Cont'd	#757	
V	6	Cong, Ansha S Ford & Roumanian
1142-50	7	Gerhardt, Geo T & Alice C
1152-60	8	Gerhardt, Geo T & Alice C
1168-76	9	Jungblut, Georgia & l
1178-83	10	Roberts, Cara
1184-88	11	Roberts, Cora L & Jungblut, Georgia
1190-98	12-13	"
	#756	
1200	2a	Union Oil Co of Cal
1234-36	3	McNamar, S H
1246-58	4, 5,	
	6	Wells Fargo Bk (TR)
1260-64	7	Dieling, Wm & 3
1270-72	8	Neuhaus, Max
1276-82	9	Apostolos, H & Stephen
1284-88	10	Lovett, Mary I

Golden Gate Avenue

Cont'd	#755	
1300	2	Moskovitz, M
1310-14	3, 4	Eloesser, Herbt & Nina
1338-40	5	Magendie, Lauren W
1350	6	McCoy, Jas E & Carrie
1374	7	Novotny, G Junea
1376	8	Quinlan, Alice E
1386-88	9	Kron, Oscar J
1392	10	Wheeler, Agnes & l
	#754	
1400-12	5a	Sumpter, Grady & 2
1408	5b	Valliquette, Nancy
1404-06	5c	Freeman, Edwin & E
1410-12	5d	Freeman, Edwin & E
1440	6	Hentrich, Wm & Betty
1450	6a	Montiverde, Antonio
1460	6b	Epp, I
1470-74	7	Bank of America
1482	8	Crosa, Giacomo & Erminia
1484-90	9	Collins, Elmo
	#753	
1502-06	4	Priestly, Clyde M
1512	5	City
1570	6	Berger, Ben & Irene G
1574-76	7	Boyd, Robert & Evelyn
1580	8	Rosen, C & Hannah
1590-92	9	Houston, H & L M & Vance, S R & Mary
1594	10	Lee, Morton Y
	#1154	
1600	6a	Farrell, T A & Eda
1610	6b	Miller, Robt J & Lillian
1616	6c	Grider, Emelia S
1640	7	Stelling, Herman & Adelaide
1654-58	8	Cunningham, John & 3
1664-66	9	Hollman, Emily M & l
1674	10	Ward, Samuel N
1680	11	Seifert, Frank
1690	12	Tick, Irving M
	#1153	
1700	6	Doyle, Clara A
1710	7	Zitnik, A & Marie
1720	7a	Grider, Emilia
1750	8	Fedorkin, Peter S & Anna
1760	8a	Hoffman, Bernard
1770	9	Oviedo, F & L
1774	10	Matsume, Misuye
1786	11	Beswick, Julia
	#1152	
1826-30	9	Johnsen, Berge & Martha V
1832	10	Schindler, Andrew D
1834-38	11	Silverstein, Monroe
1840-44	12	Mizuri, Jerry I
1850	13	Carroll, Matthew J & 3
1852-54	14	Ellenburg, Thos P & Vivian M
1860-62	15	Herve, Gabriel A
1864-68	16	Wynn, John M
V	17	"
1880	18	Hooper, J R & Florence
1888	19	Drescher, Max & Marie
	#1151	
1904	8	Jenkins, Ruby E
1906	8a	McCarthy, William O
1910	9	Castillo, Joseph V & Tula C
1912	10	Givens, Richard R & Elvira N
1914	11	Kovshar, Arsney N & Olga
1916	12	Wenzel, Walter F
1918	13	Wenzel, Hermine A
1920	14	Munoz, R E & Anna
1922-24	15	Manning, Hortense

Golden Gate Avenue

Cont'd	#1151	
1926	16	
1954	17	
1960-98	18, 19	
	#1150	
2000	8	
2008-10	9	
2018	10	
V	11	
2030	12	
2034	13	
2040	14	
V	15	
2052-54	16	
2058-60	17	
2064-68	18	
2070-72	19	
2076	20	
2082-84	21	
2088	22	
	#1149	
2100-02	7	
2108-10	8	
2114-16	9	
2120-22	10	
2130	11	
V	12	
2150	13	
	#1163	
2200-40	8-10	
	#1161	
2310	8	
2316-18	8a	
2336	9a	
2346-38	9	
2398	9	
2448	9	
All	#1145	
2722	2	
2728	3	
2736-38	4	
2740-42	5	
2756	6	
2760-64	7, 8	
2766	9	
2772	10	
2776-78	11	
2784	11a	
2790	11b	
2794	11c	
	#1142	
2806-08	7	
2812	8	
2820	9	
2824	10	
2830	11	
2836-40	12	
V	13	
2850-52	14	
2854-56	15	
2860-62	16	
2866-68	17	
2872-74	18	
2880	19	
2882-84	20	
2886	21	

Golden Gate Avenue

Cont'd	#349	
101-27	1	
133-35	10, 11,	
	12, 13	
177-91	10a	
	#348	
201-05	1	

Poulsen, Gladys F
Smith, Louise & 5
Poulsen, Dana C
Stirnus, Werner
Miyama, Takeo & May
Summings, Edith A
Hrenoff, M K & T I
Merten, Gusatave T
Clyde, R W & Jessie
Dextre, Celia
Hurley, R A
Ragghianti, E & Egizia
Kawaguchi, Joe & Yoshiko
Collins, Georgette
Williams, Cuthbert & Geo
Frates, Gussie
Woodward, W M & Maude
Stellard, Emily
Donovan, James E
Grant, Alice J
Gyselman, R & Nellie
Murray, John J
Koch, John A & l
McClure, James & Bertha
Carew & English
Anderson, A & Elma
Murphy, J & Nora
Russ, C E & Maude
Coughlin, Albert & Minera
Puccio, V & A
Schwartz, Lena
O'Brien, D J Jr & Madge
Sahati, Zafer
S F V
Friedrichs, Ellen E
Scogin, E D & Jessie
Zeller, F A & Bertha
Bonaccorsi, Zino & Felisa
Miles, Charles F
Stewart, Mary D
Clark, R A & A A
Mertens, R R & Bernice
Gorman, Ethel H
Goldfarb, Morris & Ethel
Bigelow, Geo A & Maudine A
Ambuhl, Harry R & Louise G
Cellillo, A & Josephine
Thauwald, Harry K
Winterson, Mary S
Beaumont, H & Lillian
Oswald, Chas
Giannetti, Freda
Dill, John F
Young, Geo M & Storch, Minnie F
Bliss, Recha
Maloney, J & Margt
Savin, Evelyn
Lindquist, Ethel H
Pistoresi, Oresti & M
Sullivan, Edmund I
Vonder Mehden, C & O